Payments to and Attendance Record of Members of

Langstone Community Council for 2017/18

Councillor Name

E Jeffery

C Bryant

M
Backhouse

H Dinham

L Duthie

M Griffiths

L
Humphries

JLloyd

C Pike

M Counsell

E Wood

M Kellaway

J Litt

M Williams

Total

Payments for costs incurred in respect
of telephone, broadband etc. (max £150
per member)

Responsibility Payment (up to £500 to a
maximum of 5 members)

Chair's/Mayor’s & Deputy
Chair's/Mayor's Allowance

£

250.00

250.00

Financial Loss Allowance

Travel & Subsistence expenses

£

124.35

£ 51.30

175.65

Care Allowance (up to amaximum of
£403 per member per month)

Other

Total

£

374.35

£ 51.30

425.65

Attendance Record

100%

100%

100%

89%

80%

60%

80%

100%

90%

75%

50%

67%

100%

100%




