Payments to and Attendance Record of Members of Langstone Community Council for 2017/18

Councillor Name	E Jeffery	C Bryant	M Backhouse	H Dinham	L Duthie	M Griffiths	L Humphries	J Lloyd	C Pike	M Counsell	E Wood	M Kellaway	J Litt	M Williams	Total
Payments for costs incurred in respect of telephone, broadband etc. (max £150 per member)															£ -
Responsibility Payment (up to £500 to a maximum of 5 members)															£ -
Chair's/Mayor's & Deputy Chair's/Mayor's Allowance	£ 250.00														£ 250.00
Financial Loss Allowance															£ -
Travel & Subsistence expenses	£ 124.35	£ 51.30													£ 175.65
Care Allowance (up to a maximum of £403 per member per month)															£ -
Other															£ -
Total	£ 374.35	£ 51.30													£ 425.65
Attendance Record	100%	100%	100%	89%	80%	60%	80%	100%	90%	75%	50%	67%	100%	100%	